
1 5



2 5



3 5



7.03 Mi.

0.135  Mi.

2• MI.

Ref. Pt.  134+00.368 - 155+00.200

13.461 Mi.

C

24' 3"

1.5"

M

C

3''

3''

24'

24'

M

FA-2

EB

Class 68"

5.5" Spec. 2360
0.398 Mi.

6.774 Mi.

13.665 Mi.

C

Agg.Shoulders

Mill

Bit.Overlay

Milling

Surfacing

Turn Lane Const.

Bit. Seal Coat &

Fog Seal

Bit. Seal Coat

Grading/agg. base

Left turn lane8606-61

8823-159

8823-89

8606-52

8606-502001

2004

2006

2010

2016 var.

var.

24'

24' FA-3

Spec. 2356

1.5"24'

Spec 2350

Spec. 2360

4 5



2• MI.

5 5

8606

55

Wright

3B

Ref. Pt.  134+00.368 - 155+00.200

Stearns-Wright Co. Line - Jct MNTH-25

C

2019 8606-60

Grading Full Dep. Reclam.

& ADA

5"

10"

3"

var.

var.

var.Bit. Surfacing shldrs

Bit. Mill & Surfacing

ML,TL, bypass Lns

2" agg. base cl.6

13.09 Mi.

ML,TL, bypass Lns

STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT LOG RECORD

PREPARED BY

BUREAU OF POLICY & PLANNING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

FORM RL-7 OFSHEET

CONTROL SECTION

TRUNK HIGHWAY

COUNTY

DISTRICT

LIMITS:

YEAR

BUILT

PROJECT No

DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

TYPE

W
ID

T
H

T
H
IC

K

N
E
S

S

REMARKSREMARKS

REMARKS:

14

13

1212

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

11

YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.




